Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Reed - (506894) - Teddington SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

38.79
1:29.86
46.48

1:40.84

3:38.34

39.43
1:42.50
46.17

3:15.72

7:20.20

SC Time

38.78

1:23.38
3:52.13

45.38

1:37.34

3:33.11

39.01
1:38.30
48.07
1:41.71
3:17.15
7:16.74

1:30.51

Converted
to SC

38.20

1:28.90

45.80

1:39.60

3:35.90

38.90
1:41.80
45.70

3:13.70

7:16.20

Converted
to LC

39.30

1:24.40
3:53.60

46.10

1:38.60

3:35.60

39.50

1:39.10

48.50

1:42.50

3:19.10

7:20.80

1:30.50

LC WA
Pts

156

141

174

179

189

180
112

132

197

167

SC WA
Pts

140

155
78

166

183

179

173

114

97

107

171

155

161

Date

19/05/19

01/10117

16/12/23

22/03/24

05/09/23

21/05/23
19/05/19
23/07/23

23/03/24

24/03/24

Date

19/11/23

23/06/24

04/05/13

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

10/03/19

19/11/23

23/06/24

17/10/22

19/11/22

17/10/22

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet

Winchester Winter Sparkler 2023

11th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

European Down Syndrome Swim Championships
2023

Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2023

11th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

11th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

Meet

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships
2023

Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet 2024
MENCAP 8th British Swimming Championships

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships
2023

Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet 2024

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships

10th Down Syndrome Swimming World
Championships

Venue

Portsmouth

London Aqua
Centre

Winchester

Antalya, Turkey

Padova, ltaly

Winchester
Portsmouth

Winchester

Antalya, Turkey

Antalya, Turkey

Venue

Crawley

Hendon
Sheffield

Albufeira,
Portugal

Albufeira,
Portugal

Albufeira,
Portugal

Albufeira,
Portugal

Northolt LC
Crawley

Hendon

Albufeira,
Portugal

Crawley

Albufeira,
Portugal

Licence

SE191329

LR171707

SE232492

GBR2306

GBR2128

SE230653
SE191329
SE231199

GBR2306

GBR2306

License

ER231811

LR240901
NE31031

GBR1811

GBR1811

GBR1811

GBR1811

LR190006

ER231811

LR240901

GBR1811

SE220866

GBR1811
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