Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Reed - (506894) - Teddington SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	38.79	38.20	156	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	SE191329	3
100 Freestyle	1:29.86	1:28.90	141	01/10/17	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet	London Aqua Centre	LR171707	3
50 Breaststroke	46.48	45.80	174	16/12/23	Winchester Winter Sparkler 2023	Winchester	SE232492	3
100 Breaststroke	1:40.84	1:39.60	179	22/03/24	11th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Antalya, Turkey	GBR2306	1
200 Breaststroke	3:38.34	3:35.90	189	05/09/23	European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023	Padova, Italy	GBR2128	1
50 Butterfly	39.43	38.90	180	21/05/23	Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023	Winchester	SE230653	3
100 Butterfly	1:42.50	1:41.80	112	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	SE191329	3
50 Backstroke	46.17	45.70	132	23/07/23	Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2023	Winchester	SE231199	3
200 Individual Medley	3:15.72	3:13.70	197	23/03/24	11th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Antalya, Turkey	GBR2306	1
400 Individual Medley	7:20.20	7:16.20	167	24/03/24	11th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Antalya, Turkey	GBR2306	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.78	39.30	140	19/11/23	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023	Crawley	ER231811	3
100 Freestyle	1:23.38	1:24.40	155	23/06/24	Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet 2024	Hendon	LR240901	3
200 Freestyle	3:52.13	3:53.60	78	04/05/13	MENCAP 8th British Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE31031	2
50 Breaststroke	45.38	46.10	166	17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal	GBR1811	2
100 Breaststroke	1:37.34	1:38.60	183	17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal	GBR1811	2
200 Breaststroke	3:33.11	3:35.60	179	17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal	GBR1811	2
50 Butterfly	39.01	39.50	173	17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal	GBR1811	2
100 Butterfly	1:38.30	1:39.10	114	10/03/19	Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019	Northolt LC	LR190006	3
50 Backstroke	48.07	48.50	97	19/11/23	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships 2023	Crawley	ER231811	3
100 Backstroke	1:41.71	1:42.50	107	23/06/24	Len Badcock Memorial Para Swimming Meet 2024	Hendon	LR240901	3
200 Individual Medley	3:17.15	3:19.10	171	17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal	GBR1811	2
400 Individual Medley	7:16.74	7:20.80	155	19/11/22	British Down Syndrome Swimming Championships	Crawley	SE220866	3
100 Individual Medley	1:30.51	1:30.50	161	17/10/22	10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships	Albufeira, Portugal	GBR1811	2